
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
505 
524 
565 
588 
555 
666 
639 
671 
660 

Name 
Saeed Al Ali 
Hussain Hassan  
Anthony Hogg 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Alexandros Annivas 
Walid  K. 
Mohammed AL Ghurair 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Best Tm 
38.972 
39.524 
39.571 
39.738 
40.093 
40.306 
40.381 
40.871 

Diff 

0.552 
0.599 
0.766 
1.121 
1.334 
1.409 
1.899 

Best Speed 
85.354 
84.162 
84.062 
83.708 
82.967 
82.529 
82.375 
81.388 

- 

In Lap 
3 
7 
4 
3 
7 
3 
4 
5 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  Official 

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:20:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:59:13 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 09:55 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
505 
524 
666 
565 
660 
639 
555 

671 
588 

Name 
Saeed Al Ali 
Hussain Hassan  
Abdulla Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Mohammed AL Ghurair 
Alexandros Annivas 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Walid  K. 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

8 
4 

Diff 

5.146 
15.100 
15.526 
15.554 
17.761 
19.441 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
9:19.242 
9:24.388 
9:34.342 
9:34.768 
9:34.796 
9:37.003 
9:38.683 

5:33.250 
3:19.357 

Best Tm 
39.374 
39.418 
40.061 
39.530 
40.126 
40.501 
39.839 

40.541 
39.763 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#555 & #565 - 10 Sec penalty - Dropped down bumper 
Official 
#588 - 10 sec. penalty - Gaining an unfair advantage 

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:21:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.146 

Avg. Speed 

83.273 

Best Lap Tm 

39.374 

Best Speed 

84.482 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:03:11 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 11:05 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
505 
565 
524 
555 
588 
660 
639 
666 

671 

Name 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Hussain Hassan  
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Khaled Al Qubaisi 
Mohammed AL Ghurair 
Alexandros Annivas 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Walid  K. 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

10 

Diff 

4.507 
5.592 
9.792 

16.834 
20.405 
32.694 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
12:41.061 
12:45.568 
12:46.653 
12:50.853 
12:57.895 
13:01.466 
13:13.755 
13:16.396 

6:57.468 

Best Tm 
39.411 
39.800 
39.437 
39.767 
39.542 
40.496 
40.631 
42.263 

40.647 

Points 
20 
15 
12 
10 

8 
20 
15 
12 

10 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official 
#639 - 10 Sec penalty - Dropped down bumper 

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:22:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.507 

Avg. Speed 

83.044 

Best Lap Tm 

39.411 

Best Speed 

84.403 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:26:13 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 01:30 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

505 

524 

565 

666 

660 

671 

639 

555 

588 

Name 

Saeed Al Ali 

Hussain Hassan  

Anthony Hogg 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Mohammed AL Ghurair 

Walid  K. 

Alexandros Annivas 

Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 

Khaled Al Qubaisi 

Class 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

5 

21 

Diff 

9.381 

12.089 

18.756 

24.325 

30.332 

31.130 

DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 

13:56.289 

14:05.670 

14:08.378 

14:15.045 

14:20.614 

14:26.621 

14:27.419 

3:25.257 

14:06.516 

Best Tm 

39.185 

39.513 

39.614 

40.142 

40.384 

40.642 

40.685 

40.105 

39.407 

Points 

25 

20 

15 

25 

20 

15 

12 

12 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 02-Dec-17 4:23:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

9.381 

Avg. Speed 

83.529 

Best Lap Tm 

39.185 

Best Speed 

84.890 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 3 

Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:08:30 

Emirates Track 0.924 km 

01-Dec-17 03:10 PM 


